AIR CAP POOL LEAGUE NEWS

MAKE-UP MATCHES

THERE ARE SEVERAL MAKE-UP MATCHES FOR THE “OFF WEEK”. IF A TEAMS HAS MULTIPLE
MATCHES, AN ALTERNATE DATE HAS BEEN ARRANGED. ANY MATCHES NOT PLAYED IN WEEKS
8 & 9 WILL BE ADDED TO THIS LIST, UNLESS THE TEAM IS ALREADY ON THIS SCHEDULED:

PLAY

MAKE - UP MATCHES

MATCH HOME TEAM

9/23
9/23

10/14
9/24
?
9/24
9/24

9/24
10/1

9/25

9/25
9/25

9/26
9/26

9/26
9/26
9/26
9/26

9/26

MONDAY

JUKEBOX - GREG
BOURBON ST - NEIL
CLUB BILLIARDS - ANGIE
TUES MASTER

CLUB BILLIARDS - BOB
SIDE POCKETS - SCOTT
CHAMPS 316 - DRUE
TUES 2

CLUB BILLIARDS - DEAN
TUES 3

DUSTI'S PLACE - FRANCI
RUSTY NAIL - ABBIE
WED OPEN

CLUB BILLIARDS - JAMES
WED 2

SHOT TIME II - JANICE
VFW 3115 - RICH

THU MASTER

CLUB BILLIARDS - DAVE
CHAMPS 316 - JERRY

RED BRICK ROOM -
DANTE

THU 2

SHOOTERS - SEAN

RED BRICK ROOM - CARL
BOURBON ST - SHELLY
THU 3

BOURBON ST - REED

AWAY TEAM

CLUB BILLIARDS - DOUG
JUKEBOX - RICK
CLUB BILLIARDS - WAYNE

SHOOTERS - KEVIN

CHAMPS 316 - DRUE
CLUB BILLIARDS - JASON

CHAMPS 316 - JERRY

SHOOTERS - JAE
DUSTI'S PLACE - FRANCI

CLUB BILLIARDS - KELLY

BOURBON ST - CHAD
SHOOTERS - JOHN

SIDE POCKETS - BRAD
CLUB BILLIARDS - RENEE

CLUB BILLIARDS - LORI

SHOOTERS - SHEREE
CHAMPS 316 - DAVE F.
DRIFTWOOD - DAVID L

DRIFTWOOD - SHELDON

ORIGINAL WEEK

DATE #
9/2 7
9/2 7
9/2 7

7/23 1
9/3 7
9/10 8
9/10 8
8/24 6
9/3 7
8/14 4
8/21 5
8/21 5
7/25 1
8/15 4
9/5 7
8/8 3
8/8 3
9/12 8
8/22 5

TEAM CAPTAINS, PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL PLAYERS ARE AWARE YOUR MAKEUP. ANY TEAM THAT DOES
NOT SHOW WILL BE SCORED AS A FORFEIT.
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