## AIR CAP POOL LEAGUE NEWS

## MAKE-UP MATCHES

THERE ARE SEVERAL MAKE-UP MATCHES FOR THE "OFF WEEK". IF A TEAMS HAS MULTIPLE MATCHES, AN ALTERNATE DATE HAS BEEN ARRANGED. ANY MATCHES NOT PLAYED IN WEEKS 8 & 9 WILL BE ADDED TO THIS LIST, UNLESS THE TEAM IS ALREADY ON THIS SCHEDULED:

## **MAKE - UP MATCHES**

PLAY	HOME TEAM	AWAY TEAM	ORIGINAL	WEEK
MATCH	HOME TEAM MONDAY	AWAY IEAW	DATE	#
9/23	JUKEBOX - GREG	CLUB BILLIARDS - DOUG	9/2	7
9/23	BOURBON ST - NEIL	JUKEBOX - RICK	9/2	7
10/14	CLUB BILLIARDS - ANGIE	CLUB BILLIARDS - WAYNE	9/2	7
	TUES MASTER			-
9/24	CLUB BILLIARDS - BOB	SHOOTERS - KEVIN	7/23	1
?	SIDE POCKETS - SCOTT	CHAMPS 316 - DRUE	9/3	7
9/24	CHAMPS 316 - DRUE	CLUB BILLIARDS - JASON	9/10	8
	TUES 2			
9/24	CLUB BILLIARDS - DEAN	CHAMPS 316 - JERRY	9/10	8
	TUES 3			
9/24	DUSTI'S PLACE - FRANCI	SHOOTERS - JAE	8/24	6
10/1	RUSTY NAIL - ABBIE	DUSTI'S PLACE - FRANCI	9/3	7
	WED OPEN			
9/25	CLUB BILLIARDS - JAMES	CLUB BILLIARDS - KELLY	8/14	4
	WED 2			
9/25	SHOT TIME II - JANICE	BOURBON ST - CHAD	8/21	5
9/25	VFW 3115 - RICH	SHOOTERS - JOHN	8/21	5
	THU MASTER			
9/26	CLUB BILLIARDS - DAVE	SIDE POCKETS - BRAD	7/25	1
9/26	CHAMPS 316 - JERRY	CLUB BILLIARDS - RENEE	8/15	4
9/26	RED BRICK ROOM - DANTE	CLUB BILLIARDS - LORI	9/5	7
9/20	THU 2		9/3	,
9/26	SHOOTERS - SEAN	SHOOTERS - SHEREE	8/8	3
9/26	RED BRICK ROOM - CARL		8/8	3
9/26	BOURBON ST - SHELLY	DRIFTWOOD - DAVID L	9/12	8
5/20	THU 3	2	5/ 1Z	J
9/26	BOURBON ST - REED	DRIFTWOOD - SHELDON	8/22	5
				-

TEAM CAPTAINS, PLEASE MAKE SURE ALL PLAYERS ARE AWARE YOUR MAKEUP. ANY TEAM THAT DOES NOT SHOW WILL BE SCORED AS A FORFEIT.

STEVE MOORE 253-0515
Facebook: Air-Cap Pool-League
Email: acpl-wichita@att.net
Web Site: www.acplwichita.com